Bell Housing
with Oil/Air Cooler
PTK Series
E
5.
60
1.
13

(Up to 3000 1/min possible).
2.2.3 Direction of rotation
When looking at the pump shaft
clockwise.
2.2.4 Air flow rate
Nominal size Volume
PTK-200 approx. 72 m³/h
PTK-2001 approx. 72 m³/h
PTK-250 approx. 260 m³/h
PTK-300 approx. 435 m³/h
PTK-350 approx. 780 m³/h
PTK-3501 approx. 780 m³/h
2.2.5 Power requirement for fan
Nominal size Revolutions
1500 1/min 1800 1/min
PTK-200 20 Watt 30 Watt
PTK-2001 20 Watt 30 Watt
PTK-250 30 Watt   50 Watt
PTK-300 90 Watt 130 Watt
PTK-350 140 Watt 220 Watt
PTK-3501 140 Watt 220 Watt

Motor side Pump side
Electric Output Electric PTK PTK PTK
motor at motor
1500 Drive
RPM shaft Nominal Foot Mounting min.
Size kW d1 x l3 size bracket plate H H1 H2 B E M B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 SW M2 L L1 L2 W1
80 0.55 19 x 40 PTK-2001
PTFL-200 PP200 275 174 143 130 164 M10 260 110 77.5 195 100 32 G1/2 84 80 21 120
80 0.75
90 S 1.1 24 x 50 PTK-20090 L 1.5
100 L 2.2 28 x 60 PTK-250 PTFL-250 PP250 327 197 166 180 215 M12 334 156 123.5 269 130 32 G3/4 120 105 23 160112 M 4
132 S 5.5 38 x 80 PTK-300 PTFL-300 PP-300 395 245 214 230 265 M12 334 132 99.5 269 150 32 G3/4 120 130 23 200132 M 7.5
160 M 11 42 x 110 PTK-350
PTFL-350 – 437 262 231 250 300 M16 334 102 69.5 269 175 32 G3/4 148 170 31 240
160 L 15
180 M 18.5 48 x 110 PTK-3501180 L 22
To determine the bore template code (dimension N, S, K, M1), please use our sizing program PT-WIN
Accessories:
For bell housing foot brackets: (see page 5); for bell housing mounting plate, damping rails, damping rings, couplings:
(see internet website)

3. MODEL CODE
5
E
5.
60
1.
13
/0
4.
07
PTK PTK PTK
Nominal Foot
size bracket No. A A1 A2 B B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 H H1 d C E d1
PTK-2001 PTFL-200 953938 210 180 200 93 14 60 3 8 23 112 12 11 146 165 11
PTK-200
PTK-250 PTFL-250 3290117 250 220 – 110 25 60 25 19 22 132 15 14 190 215 14
PTK-300 PTFL-300 953710 290 260 300 120 19 80 19 15 32 160 15 14 240 265 14
4. ACCESSORIES
PTK PTK PTK
Nominal Foot
size bracket No. A A1 A2 B B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 H H1 d C E d1
PTK-350 PTFS-350 953942 350 300 – 305 52 265 18 22 – 180 18 18 265 300 18
PTK-3501